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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
20 Treino TKids 02/02/2019 09:06 .
Qualify (13:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Rodrigo Peres Pastor
1 9:29:52.279
2 2:31.601 +18.208 9:32:23.880
3 2:32.621 +19.228 9:34:56.501
4 2:30.630 +17.237 9:37:27.131
5 2:13.393 - 9:39:40.524
6 2:47.252 +33.859 9:42:27.776
(33) Gustavo de Lima
1 9:29:41.680
2 2:20.036 +3.568 9:32:01.716
3 2:19.895 +3.427 9:34:21.611
4 2:19.254 +2.786 9:36:40.865
5 2:18.913 +2.445 9:38:59.778
6 2:16.468 - 9:41:16.246
(17) Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
1 9:29:44.538
2 2:22.299 +0.848 9:32:06.837
3 2:21.573 +0.122 9:34:28.410
4 2:21.451 - 9:36:49.861
5 5:56.329 +3:34.878 9:42:46.190
(14) Joao Teixeira
1 - 9:29:52.141
2 2:31.743 +1.550 9:32:23.884
3 2:32.522 +2.329 9:34:56.406
4 2:30.904 +0.711 9:37:27.310
5 2:30.193 - 9:39:57.503
6 2:30.311 +0.118 9:42:27.814
(14) Joao Vitor Matias
1 9:34:58.967
2 2:32.407 +1.237 9:37:31.374
3 2:31.170 - 9:40:02.544
4 2:31.584 +0.414 9:42:34.128
(74) Hemerson Luiz Julio
1 9:30:33.256
2 3:00.045 +7.274 9:33:33.301
3 3:00.035 +7.264 9:36:33.336
4 2:57.508 +4.737 9:39:30.844
5 2:52.771 - 9:42:23.615
(89) Victor José Palma Barbosa
1 - 9:30:32.477
2 3:00.519 +6.338 9:33:32.996
3 3:00.567 +6.386 9:36:33.563
4 2:56.671 +2.490 9:39:30.234
5 2:54.181 - 9:42:24.415
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